
 2020 Winter B League--REVISED

Day Date Time Rink Home Away
Sunday 4-Oct 5:30pm Oly Stretch's BC Drillers

4-Oct 6:45pm Oly Rink Rats BOSS Business
4-Oct 8pm Oly SOFH Cobra Kai

Wednesday 7-Oct 9pm Oly Cobra Kai BOSS Business
Friday 9-Oct 8:15pm Oly SOFH Stretch's

9-Oct 9:30pm Oly Weed the People Rink Rats
Sunday 11-Oct 6:30pm Oly BOSS Business BC Drillers

11-Oct 7:45pm Oly Stretch's Weed the People
11-Oct 9pm Oly Cobra Kai Rink Rats

Sunday 18-Oct 4pm Oly BC Drillers Weed the People
18-Oct 5:15pm Oly Rink Rats SOFH
18-Oct 6:30pm Oly Stretch's Cobra Kai

Wednesday 21-Oct 9pm Oly Stretch's BOSS Business
21-Oct 10:15pm Oly BC Drillers Cobra Kai

Friday 23-Oct 7pm Oly Weed the People SOFH
Sunday 25-Oct 6:30pm Oly Rink Rats BC Drillers

25-Oct 7:45pm Oly BOSS Business SOFH
25-Oct 9pm Oly Cobra Kai Weed the People

Wednesday 28-Oct 10:15pm Oly Rink Rats Stretch's
Friday 30-Oct 7pm Oly BOSS Business Weed the People

30-Oct 8:15pm Oly BC Drillers SOFH
Sunday 1-Nov 4pm Oly Rink Rats BOSS Business

1-Nov 5:15pm Oly SOFH Cobra Kai
1-Nov 6:30pm Oly Stretch's BC Drillers

Wednesday 4-Nov 10:15pm Oly SOFH Stretch's
Friday 6-Nov 8:15pm Oly Cobra Kai BOSS Business

6-Nov 9:30pm Oly Rink Rats Weed the People
Sunday 8-Nov 6:30pm Oly Weed the People Stretch's

8-Nov 7:45pm Oly Cobra Kai Rink Rats
8-Nov 9pm Oly BOSS Business BC Drillers

Monday 9-Nov 9pm Oly Cobra Kai Stretch's
Wednesday 11-Nov 9pm Oly Weed the People BC Drillers

10:15pm Oly SOFH Rink Rats
Sunday 22-Nov 6:30pm Oly Weed the People BC Drillers

22-Nov 7:45pm Oly SOFH BOSS Business
Playoffs
Sunday 29-Nov 5pm Oly 2nd Place 7th Place

29-Nov 6:15pm Oly 3rd Place 6th Place
29-Nov 7:30pm Oly 4th Place 5th Place

Sunday 6-Dec 6:30pm Oly 1st Place Winner 4th v 5th
6-Dec 7:45pm Oly Winner 2nd v 7th Winner 3rd v 6th

Sunday 13-Dec 6:30pm Oly Championship


